COF#N / COF#L
CYLINDERS OIL RETURN
WITH HOLLOW PISTON
STEEL AND ALUMINIUM
FEATURES
All COF cylinders are supplied with a smooth hollow
saddle and have a have a threaded body, rod and base
to facilitate the fixing and inserting of the necessary

100
47.7 25.1
477 251 COF30N100 196 115
125 90 70 21
152
57.5 2
M48
x1,5
32 65
2xM10
12
M115
x2
20 34
13 11
150 716 377 COF30N150 246 202 16 14
250 1193 628 COF30N250 346 302 21 20
60
590
31
309
75
84.3 44.1
632 331 COF60N75 186
165
180
125 100 26
134
81.5 2
M72
x1,5
40 90
4xM10
16
M165
x4
25 54.5
26 18
100 842 442 COF60N100 211 159 28 19
150 1264 663 COF60N150 261 209 34 24
250 2106 1104 COF60N250 361 309 46 32
100
947
58
568
75
135.3 81.1
1015 608 COF100N75 214
215
235
165 130 36
155
117.5 4
M102
x1,5
55 130
4xM12
15
M215
x4
35 80.5
47 29
150 2029 1216 COF100N150 289 230 61 37
250 3382 2027 COF100N250 389 330 79 48
150
1435
76
748
200 205 106.9 4100 2136 COF150N200 349
247
269
190 150 36 284 127.5 4
M112
x2
60 - - - - 80.5 100 71
200
11997799
94
924
200 282.7 132 5655 2639 COF200N200 380
305
330
230 190 37 305 167.5 5
M135